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2014 Election Summary 
Independent Expenditure Committees (aka Super PACs) 

 
1. Total Receipts and Disbursements for 29 Independent Expenditure Committees 
 

Independent Expenditure Committees  Total Receipts  Total Disbursements 

AiKea UNITE HERE  $372,753.10  $333,998.74 

American Comeback Committee Hawaii PAC  $2,244,000.00  $2,244,000.00 

BIA‐Hawaii Super PAC  $1,600.00  $0.00 

DMH SUPER PAC  $3,666.00  $3,218.00 

Education Reform Now Advocacy  $14,834.80  $14,834.80 

Forward Progress  $748,723.07  $877,228.82 

Hawaii Building & Construction Trades Council  $20,660.51  $20,660.51 

Hawaii Center for Food Safety Action Fund  $53,466.81  $54,987.86 

Hawaii Family Advocates  $55,512.48  $55,109.23 

Hawaii Forward  $1,848,137.75  $2,215,132.28 

Hawaii Solutions  $32,532.00  $29,592.89 

Hawaii Voter Information Project  $14,516.32  $14,416.32 

HIRA Action  $31,748.98  $20,351.28 

Homeowners Super PAC  $0.00  $0.00 

IMUA Kauai  $2,997.75  $4,860.24 

Jobs and Opportunity for Hawaii  $100,000.00  $99,792.75 

Kauai Women's Caucus  $0.00  $94.73 

MADPAC Hawaii   $0.00  $312.25 

Maui Timeshare Ohana PAC  $940,050.00  $453,494.99 

National Association of Realtors Fund  $122,688.00  $122,688.00 

NEA Advocacy Fund  $299,233.00  $299,233.00 

Ocean Resort Villas North PAC   $450,000.00  $450,000.00 

Ocean Resort Villas PAC  $450,000.00  $450,000.00 

Planned Parenthood of Hawaii Action Network  $5,156.16  $5,726.67 

Save Our Aloha State   $171.00  $171.00 

SaveOurHonolulu.com  $0.00  $2,346.56 

Sierra Club Hawaii PAC  $26,084.75  $25,841.04 

Student Network for Action and Progress  $642.87  $642.87 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  $130,000.00  $120,758.88 

Total ‐  $7,969,175.35  $7,919,493.71 

 
2. Total Receipts (includes Contributions Received and Other Receipts) (Sorted in Descending Order) 
 

Independent Expenditure Committees  Total Receipts 

American Comeback Committee Hawaii PAC  $2,244,000.00 

Hawaii Forward  $1,848,137.75 

Maui Timeshare Ohana PAC  $940,050.00 

Forward Progress  $748,723.07 

Ocean Resort Villas North PAC   $450,000.00 
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Ocean Resort Villas PAC  $450,000.00 

AiKea UNITE HERE  $372,753.10 

NEA Advocacy Fund  $299,233.00 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  $130,000.00 

National Association of Realtors Fund  $122,688.00 

Jobs and Opportunity for Hawaii  $100,000.00 

Hawaii Family Advocates  $55,512.48 

Hawaii Center for Food Safety Action Fund  $53,466.81 

Hawaii Solutions  $32,532.00 

HIRA Action  $31,748.98 

Sierra Club Hawaii PAC  $26,084.75 

Hawaii Building & Construction Trades Council  $20,660.51 

Education Reform Now Advocacy  $14,834.80 

Hawaii Voter Information Project  $14,516.32 

Planned Parenthood of Hawaii Action Network  $5,156.16 

DMH SUPER PAC  $3,666.00 

IMUA Kauai  $2,997.75 

BIA‐Hawaii Super PAC  $1,600.00 

Student Network for Action and Progress  $642.87 

Save Our Aloha State   $171.00 

Homeowners Super PAC  $0.00 

Kauai Women's Caucus  $0.00 

MADPAC Hawaii   $0.00 

SaveOurHonolulu.com  $0.00 

 
3. Total Disbursements (includes Expenditures and Unpaid Expenditures) (Sorted in Descending Order) 
 

Independent Expenditure Committees  Total Disbursements 

American Comeback Committee Hawaii PAC  $2,244,000.00 

Hawaii Forward  $2,215,132.28 

Forward Progress  $877,228.82 

Maui Timeshare Ohana PAC  $453,494.99 

Ocean Resort Villas North PAC   $450,000.00 

Ocean Resort Villas PAC  $450,000.00 

AiKea UNITE HERE  $333,998.74 

NEA Advocacy Fund  $299,233.00 

National Association of Realtors Fund  $122,688.00 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  $120,758.88 

Jobs and Opportunity for Hawaii  $99,792.75 

Hawaii Family Advocates  $55,109.23 

Hawaii Center for Food Safety Action Fund  $54,987.86 

Hawaii Solutions  $29,592.89 

Sierra Club Hawaii PAC  $25,841.04 

Hawaii Building & Construction Trades Council  $20,660.51 

HIRA Action  $20,351.28 

Education Reform Now Advocacy  $14,834.80 
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Hawaii Voter Information Project  $14,416.32 

Planned Parenthood of Hawaii Action Network  $5,726.67 

IMUA Kauai  $4,860.24 

DMH SUPER PAC  $3,218.00 

SaveOurHonolulu.com  $2,346.56 

Student Network for Action and Progress  $642.87 

MADPAC Hawaii   $312.25 

Save Our Aloha State   $171.00 

Kauai Women's Caucus  $94.73 

BIA‐Hawaii Super PAC  $0.00 

Homeowners Super PAC  $0.00 

 
4. Closing Cash, Unpaid Expenditures and Surplus/Deficit (as of November 4, 2014) 
 

Independent Expenditure Committees  Closing Cash  Unpaid Expenditures  Surplus/Deficit 

AiKea UNITE HERE  $63,880.97  $0.00  $63,880.97 

American Comeback Committee Hawaii PAC  $0.00  $0.00  $0.00 

BIA‐Hawaii Super PAC  $1,700.00  $0.00  $1,700.00 

DMH SUPER PAC  $448.00  $0.00  $448.00 

Education Reform Now Advocacy  $0.00  $0.00  $0.00 

Forward Progress  $56,002.73  $184,508.48  ‐$128,505.75 

Hawaii Building & Construction Trades Council  $0.00  $0.00  $0.00 

Hawaii Center for Food Safety Action Fund  ‐$1,271.05  $4,543.65  ‐$5,814.70 

Hawaii Family Advocates  $469.67  $0.00  $469.67 

Hawaii Forward  $4,187.30  $140,789.02  ‐$136,601.72 

Hawaii Solutions  $5,221.51  $1,272.00  $3,949.51 

Hawaii Voter Information Project  $100.00  $0.00  $100.00 

HIRA Action  $11,397.70  $0.00  $11,397.70 

Homeowners Super PAC  $0.00  $0.00  $0.00 

IMUA Kauai  ‐$1,862.49  $0.00  ‐$1,862.49 

Jobs and Opportunity for Hawaii  $207.25  $0.00  $207.25 

Kauai Women's Caucus  $101.77  $0.00  $101.77 

MADPAC Hawaii   $0.00  $0.00  $0.00 

Maui Timeshare Ohana PAC  $486,555.01  $1,570.68  $484,984.33 

National Association of Realtors Fund  $1,890,237.75  $0.00  $1,890,237.75 

NEA Advocacy Fund  $0.00  $0.00  $0.00 

Ocean Resort Villas North PAC   $0.00  $0.00  $0.00 

Ocean Resort Villas PAC  $0.00  $0.00  $0.00 

Planned Parenthood of Hawaii Action Network  $93.17  $0.00  $93.17 

Save Our Aloha State   $0.00  $0.00  $0.00 

SaveOurHonolulu.com  $3,245.71  $0.00  $3,245.71 

Sierra Club Hawaii PAC  $13,573.59  $0.00  $13,573.59 

Student Network for Action and Progress  $0.00  $0.00  $0.00 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  $13,454.33  $0.00  $13,454.33 
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5. Top Contributors of $10,000 or more (Sorted in Descending Order) 
 

Independent Expenditure Committees  Contributor Name  Total Contributions 

American Comeback Committee Hawaii PAC  American Comeback Committee  $2,244,000.00 

Hawaii Forward  Democratic Governors Association  $1,280,000.00 

Forward Progress  Hawaii Carpenters Market Recovery Program  $748,723.07 

Hawaii Forward  AFSCME  $500,000.00 

Maui Timeshare Ohana PAC  Ocean Resort Villa North PAC  $450,000.00 

Maui Timeshare Ohana PAC  Ocean Resort Villas PAC  $450,000.00 

Ocean Resort Villas North PAC  Ocean Resort Villas North Vacation Owners Assn.  $450,000.00 

Ocean Resort Villas PAC  Ocean Resort Villas Vacation Owners Association  $450,000.00 

NEA Advocacy Fund  National Education Association  $299,233.00 

AiKea UNITE HERE  UNITE HERE TIP State and Local  $280,000.00 

National Association of Realtors Fund  National Association of REALTORS  $122,688.00 

Jobs and Opportunity for Hawaii  Democratic Governors Association  $100,000.00 

AiKea UNITE HERE  UNITE HERE Local 5 PAC Fund  $91,000.00 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  Hawaii Government Employees Association  $70,000.00 

Hawaii Forward  Jobs & Opportunity for Hawaii  $68,137.75 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  Hawaii Committee on Political Education (COPE)  $50,000.00 

Maui Timeshare Ohana PAC  American Resort Development Association  $40,000.00 

Hawaii Center for Food Safety Action Fund  Dr. Bronner's Magic Soap  $25,000.00 

Hawaii Building & Construction Trades Council  Hawaii Building and Construction Trades Council  $20,660.51 

Hawaii Center for Food Safety Action Fund  Currier, Lavinia   $20,000.00 

Hawaii Solutions  Wong, Heidi   $15,000.00 

Education Reform Now Advocacy  Education Reform Now Advocacy  $14,834.80 

Hawaii Voter Information Project  Walden, Andrew R.   $14,516.32 

Sierra Club Hawaii PAC  Ching, Randy   $12,000.00 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  AFSCME  $10,000.00 

 
6. 2014 Independent Expenditures by Category 
 
Expenditure Category  Count  %  Total  % 

Advertising  137  16.10%  $2,864,998.34  36.75% 

Bank Charges & Adjustments  76  8.93%  $2,816.95  0.04% 

Employee Services  8  0.94%  $69,483.84  0.89% 

Food & Beverages  122  14.34%  $25,039.26  0.32% 

Hawaii Election Campaign Fund  1  0.12%  $125.69  0.00% 

Lease/Rent  8  0.94%  $7,531.96  0.10% 

Office Supplies  20  2.35%  $6,075.30  0.08% 

Other  108  12.69%  $2,693,972.89  34.56% 

Postage/Mailing  65  7.64%  $759,326.29  9.74% 

Printing  44  5.17%  $337,880.11  4.33% 

Professional Services  122  14.34%  $542,635.55  6.96% 

Surveys, Polls & Voter Lists  18  2.12%  $460,374.65  5.91% 

Travel & Lodging  103  12.10%  $23,990.71  0.31% 

Utilities  16  1.88%  $819.80  0.01% 
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Vehicle  3  0.35%  $603.29  0.01% 

Grand Total  851  100.00%  $7,795,674.63  100.00% 

 
7. Independent Expenditures Supporting or Opposing Candidates (Total - $6,039,510.47) 
 
Total Independent Expenditures Supporting Candidates - $2,302,060.62 (38% of $6,039,510.47) 
Total Independent Expenditures Opposing Candidates - $3,737,449.85 (62% of $6,039,510.47) 
 
Sorted by Independent Expenditure Committees 

Independent Expenditure Committees  Candidate Name(s)  Support/Oppose  Total 

AiKea UNITE HERE  Carol Fukunaga  Oppose  $7,545.37 

AiKea UNITE HERE  Joli Tokusato  Support  $294,768.10 

AiKea UNITE HERE  Tommy Waters  Support  $7,874.14 

American Comeback Committee Hawaii PAC  David Ige  Oppose  $1,592,245.36 

American Comeback Committee Hawaii PAC  David Ige, Mufi Hannemann  Oppose  $322,230.00 

American Comeback Committee Hawaii PAC  James (Duke) Aiona  Support  $91,282.00 

Education Reform Now Advocacy  Takashi Ohno  Support  $14,834.80 

Forward Progress  Elle Cochran  Oppose  $83,017.84 

Forward Progress  Margaret Wille  Oppose  $13,971.65 

Forward Progress  Brandon Elefante  Support  $107,226.15 

Forward Progress  Carol Fukunaga  Support  $18,997.42 

Forward Progress  Joe Pontanilla  Support  $138,619.28 

Forward Progress  Ka'ala Buenconsejo  Support  $128,874.98 

Forward Progress  Ka'ala Buenconsejo, Joe Pontanilla  Support  $33,276.35 

Forward Progress  Ka'ala Buenconsejo, Joe Pontanilla, Mike White  Support  $65,289.37 

Forward Progress  Ka'ala Buenconsejo, Joe Pontanilla, Mike White, Ron Gonzales  Support  $10,035.00 

Forward Progress  Ka'ala Buenconsejo, Ron Gonzales   Support  $48,490.19 

Forward Progress 
Ka'ala Buenconsejo, Ron Gonzales, Tiffany Edwards‐Hunt, Maile 
David, Brandon Elefante  Support  $1,330.29 

Forward Progress  Tiffany Edwards‐Hunt, Maile David  Support  $34,941.92 

Forward Progress  Ron Gonzales  Support  $57,339.47 

Hawaii Building & Construction Trades Council  Neil Abercrombie  Support  $13,502.61 

Hawaii Center for Food Safety Action Fund  Dylan Hooser  Support  $392.08 

Hawaii Center for Food Safety Action Fund  Dylan Hooser, Lorraine Inouye, Robert Harris  Support  $12,862.72 

Hawaii Center for Food Safety Action Fund  Kaniela Ing, Terez Amato  Support  $618.29 

Hawaii Family Advocates  Cynthia Thielen  Oppose  $184.24 

Hawaii Family Advocates  Nicole Lowen  Oppose  $540.43 

Hawaii Family Advocates  Joan Hood  Support  $497.38 

Hawaii Family Advocates  Sharon Har  Support  $729.80 

Hawaii Forward  James (Duke) Aiona  Oppose  $1,692,081.90 

Hawaii Forward  David Ige  Support  $606,825.12 

Hawaii Solutions  Gil Riviere  Oppose  $1,442.93 

Hawaii Solutions  Karen Awana  Oppose  $1,132.98 

Hawaii Solutions  Kent Fonoimoana  Oppose  $2,400.00 

Hawaii Solutions  Nicole Lowen  Oppose  $1,373.82 

Hawaii Solutions  Tom Brower  Oppose  $2,075.39 

Hawaii Solutions  Tommy Waters  Oppose  $2,791.62 



 6

Hawaii Voter Information Project 
Karen Awana, Tom Brower, Richard Creagan, Brickwood Galuteria, 
Michael Magaoay  Oppose  $14,416.32 

IMUA Kauai  Gary Hooser   Support  $1,462.49 

IMUA Kauai  Tiana Laranio  Support  $2,997.75 

Maui Timeshare Ohana PAC  Joe Pontanilla  Support  $3,542.76 

Maui Timeshare Ohana PAC  Joe Pontanilla, Mike White  Support  $47,476.34 

Maui Timeshare Ohana PAC  Ka'ala Buenconsejo  Support  $203,063.35 

Maui Timeshare Ohana PAC  Ka'ala Buenconsejo,  Mike White  Support  $1,000.00 

Maui Timeshare Ohana PAC  Ka'ala Buenconsejo, Joe Pontanilla, Mike White  Support  $20,909.92 

Maui Timeshare Ohana PAC  Mike White  Support  $91,087.57 

National Association of Realtors Fund  Gil Keith‐Agaran  Support  $10,693.15 

National Association of Realtors Fund  Henry Aquino  Support  $12,513.76 

National Association of Realtors Fund  James Tokioka  Support  $14,412.76 

National Association of Realtors Fund  Jill Tokuda  Support  $14,100.27 

National Association of Realtors Fund  Joe Souki  Support  $6,838.99 

National Association of Realtors Fund  Malama Solomon  Support  $35,141.38 

National Association of Realtors Fund  Rosalyn Baker  Support  $16,572.17 

National Association of Realtors Fund  Scott Saiki  Support  $5,915.20 

National Association of Realtors Fund  Sylvia Luke  Support  $6,500.32 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  Aaron Chung  Support  $4,883.99 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  Carol Fukunaga  Support  $10,261.08 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  David Ige  Support  $91,210.36 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  Daynette "Dee" Morikawa  Support  $3,856.22 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  Nicole Lowen  Support  $3,471.10 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  Richard Creagan  Support  $3,208.36 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  Tom Brower  Support  $3,664.16 

 
Sorted by Candidate Name(s) 

Independent Expenditure Committees  Candidate Name(s)  Support/Oppose  Total 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  Aaron Chung  Support  $4,883.99 

Forward Progress  Brandon Elefante  Support  $107,226.15 

AiKea UNITE HERE  Carol Fukunaga  Oppose  $7,545.37 

Forward Progress  Carol Fukunaga  Support  $18,997.42 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  Carol Fukunaga  Support  $10,261.08 

Hawaii Family Advocates  Cynthia Thielen  Oppose  $184.24 

American Comeback Committee Hawaii PAC  David Ige  Oppose  $1,592,245.36 

Hawaii Forward  David Ige  Support  $606,825.12 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  David Ige  Support  $91,210.36 

American Comeback Committee Hawaii PAC  David Ige, Mufi Hannemann  Oppose  $322,230.00 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  Daynette "Dee" Morikawa  Support  $3,856.22 

Hawaii Center for Food Safety Action Fund  Dylan Hooser  Support  $392.08 

Hawaii Center for Food Safety Action Fund  Dylan Hooser, Lorraine Inouye, Robert Harris  Support  $12,862.72 

Forward Progress  Elle Cochran  Oppose  $83,017.84 

IMUA Kauai  Gary Hooser   Support  $1,462.49 

National Association of Realtors Fund  Gil Keith‐Agaran  Support  $10,693.15 

Hawaii Solutions  Gil Riviere  Oppose  $1,442.93 
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National Association of Realtors Fund  Henry Aquino  Support  $12,513.76 

American Comeback Committee Hawaii PAC  James (Duke) Aiona  Support  $91,282.00 

Hawaii Forward  James (Duke) Aiona  Oppose  $1,692,081.90 

National Association of Realtors Fund  James Tokioka  Support  $14,412.76 

National Association of Realtors Fund  Jill Tokuda  Support  $14,100.27 

Hawaii Family Advocates  Joan Hood  Support  $497.38 

Forward Progress  Joe Pontanilla  Support  $138,619.28 

Maui Timeshare Ohana PAC  Joe Pontanilla  Support  $3,542.76 

Maui Timeshare Ohana PAC  Joe Pontanilla, Mike White  Support  $47,476.34 

National Association of Realtors Fund  Joe Souki  Support  $6,838.99 

AiKea UNITE HERE  Joli Tokusato  Support  $294,768.10 

Forward Progress  Ka'ala Buenconsejo  Support  $128,874.98 

Maui Timeshare Ohana PAC  Ka'ala Buenconsejo  Support  $203,063.35 

Maui Timeshare Ohana PAC  Ka'ala Buenconsejo,  Mike White  Support  $1,000.00 

Forward Progress  Ka'ala Buenconsejo, Joe Pontanilla  Support  $33,276.35 

Forward Progress  Ka'ala Buenconsejo, Joe Pontanilla, Mike White  Support  $65,289.37 

Maui Timeshare Ohana PAC  Ka'ala Buenconsejo, Joe Pontanilla, Mike White  Support  $20,909.92 

Forward Progress  Ka'ala Buenconsejo, Joe Pontanilla, Mike White, Ron Gonzales  Support  $10,035.00 

Forward Progress  Ka'ala Buenconsejo, Ron Gonzales   Support  $48,490.19 

Forward Progress 
Ka'ala Buenconsejo, Ron Gonzales, Tiffany Edwards‐Hunt, Maile 
David, Brandon Elefante  Support  $1,330.29 

Hawaii Center for Food Safety Action Fund  Kaniela Ing, Terez Amato  Support  $618.29 

Hawaii Solutions  Karen Awana  Oppose  $1,132.98 

Hawaii Voter Information Project 
Karen Awana, Tom Brower, Richard Creagan, Brickwood Galuteria, 
Michael Magaoay  Oppose  $14,416.32 

Hawaii Solutions  Kent Fonoimoana  Oppose  $2,400.00 

National Association of Realtors Fund  Malama Solomon  Support  $35,141.38 

Forward Progress  Margaret Wille  Oppose  $13,971.65 

Maui Timeshare Ohana PAC  Mike White  Support  $91,087.57 

Hawaii Building & Construction Trades Council  Neil Abercrombie  Support  $13,502.61 

Hawaii Family Advocates  Nicole Lowen  Oppose  $540.43 

Hawaii Solutions  Nicole Lowen  Oppose  $1,373.82 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  Nicole Lowen  Support  $3,471.10 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  Richard Creagan  Support  $3,208.36 

Forward Progress  Ron Gonzales  Support  $57,339.47 

National Association of Realtors Fund  Rosalyn Baker  Support  $16,572.17 

National Association of Realtors Fund  Scott Saiki  Support  $5,915.20 

Hawaii Family Advocates  Sharon Har  Support  $729.80 

National Association of Realtors Fund  Sylvia Luke  Support  $6,500.32 

Education Reform Now Advocacy  Takashi Ohno  Support  $14,834.80 

IMUA Kauai  Tiana Laranio  Support  $2,997.75 

Forward Progress  Tiffany Edwards‐Hunt, Maile David  Support  $34,941.92 

Hawaii Solutions  Tom Brower  Oppose  $2,075.39 

Workers for a Better Hawaii  Tom Brower  Support  $3,664.16 

AiKea UNITE HERE  Tommy Waters  Support  $7,874.14 

Hawaii Solutions  Tommy Waters  Oppose  $2,791.62 
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8. Independent Expenditure Breakdown by Candidate (46 total candidates) 
 

Candidate Name  Support  Oppose  Office  Won 

Abercrombie, Neil  $13,502.61  $0.00  Governor  N 

Aiona, James (Duke)  $91,282.00  $1,692,081.90  Governor  N 

Amato, Terez  $618.29  $618.29  Senate  N 

Aquino, Henry  $12,513.76  $0.00  House  Y 

Awana, Karen  $0.00  $15,549.30  House  N 

Baker, Rosalyn  $16,572.17  $0.00  Senate  Y 

Brower, Tom  $3,664.16  $16,491.71  House  Y 

Buenconsejo, Ka'ala  $512,269.45  $0.00  Maui Council  N 

Chung, Aaron  $4,883.99  $0.00  Hawaii Council  Y 

Cochran, Elle  $0.00  $83,017.84  Maui Council  Y 

Creagan, Richard  $3,208.36  $14,416.32  House  Y 

David, Maile  $36,272.21  $0.00  Hawaii Council  Y 

Edwards‐Hunt, Tiffany  $36,272.21  $0.00  Hawaii Council  N 

Elefante, Brandon  $107,226.15  $0.00  Honolulu Council  Y 

Fonoimoana, Kent  $0.00  $2,400.00  House  N 

Fukunaga, Carol  $29,258.50  $7,545.37  Honolulu Council  Y 

Galuteria, Brickwood  $0.00  $14,416.32  Senate  Y 

Gonzales, Ron  $117,194.95  $0.00  Hawaii Council  N 

Hannemann, Mufi  $0.00  $322,230.00  Governor  N 

Har, Sharon  $729.80  $0.00  House  Y 

Harris, Robert  $12,862.72  $0.00  House  N 

Hood, Joan  $497.38  $0.00  House  N 

Hooser, Dylan  $13,254.80  $0.00  House  N 

Hooser, Gary  $1,462.49  $0.00  Kauai Council  Y 

Ige, David  $698,035.48  $1,914,475.36  Governor  Y 

Ing, Kaniela  $618.29  $0.00  House  Y 

Inouye, Lorraine  $12,862.72  $0.00  Senate  Y 

Keith‐Agaran, Gil  $10,693.15  $0.00  Senate  Y 

Laranio, Tiana  $2,997.75  $0.00  Kauai Council  N 

Lowen, Nicole  $3,471.10  $1,914.25  House  Y 

Luke, Sylvia  $6,500.32  $0.00  House  Y 

Magaoay, Michael  $0.00  $14,416.32  House  N 

Morikawa, Daynette "Dee"  $3,856.22  $0.00  House  Y 

Ohno, Takashi  $14,834.80  $0.00  House  Y 

Pontanilla, Joe  $319,149.02  $0.00  Maui Council  N 

Riviere, Gil  $0.00  $1,442.93  Senate  Y 

Saiki, Scott  $5,915.20  $0.00  House  Y 

Solomon, Malama  $35,141.38  $0.00  Senate  N 

Souki, Joe  $6,838.99  $0.00  House  Y 
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Thielen, Cynthia  $0.00  $184.24  House  Y 

Tokioka, James  $14,412.76  $0.00  House  Y 

Tokuda, Jill  $14,100.27  $0.00  Senate  Y 

Tokusato, Joli  $294,768.10  $0.00  Honolulu Council  N 

Waters, Tommy  $7,874.14  $2,791.62  Honolulu Council  N 

White, Mike  $235,798.20  $0.00  Maui Council  Y 

Wille, Margaret  $0.00  $13,971.65  Hawaii Council  Y 

 
 


